PORTE
A unique profile brings together Porte in tubular steel placed on each corner and a tubular steel
frame. The models include single desks and desks with dual workstations. The desks can be placed
adjacently for more enormous compositions, such as for four, six, or more people. The idea is to
achieve maximum flexibility in the layout while maintaining the freedom to make changes in the
future without extra cost. Porte meeting tables are the extension of the operational series with a set
of basic modules for a team gathering.
Porte, her köşeye yerleştirilmiş çelik borudan benzersiz bir profil ve boru şeklinde bir çelik

WARRANTY GARANTİ
33
TYPE CODE TİP KODU
A0812NK
TYPE CODE EXPLANATION KOD AÇIKLAMASI
single desk / 800 mm table depth / 1200 mm table
lenght / neutral cable cover
tekli masa / 800 mm masa derinliği / 1200 mm masa
uzunluğu / naturel kablo kapağı
single desk
tekli masa
single desk with side cabinet
yan dolaplı tekli masa
single desk with long side cabinet
uzun yan dolaplı tekli masa
double desk
çift masa
double desk with side cabinet
yan dolaplı çift masa
double desk with long side cabinet
uzun yan dolaplı çift masa
quad desk
dörtlü masa
toplantı eki olan masa
table with meeting attachment
meeting desk
toplantı masası
meeting desk round
toplantı masası yuvarlak
PRODUCT TYPE ÜRÜN TİPİ
A0812NK
A
C
D
G
J
K
L
P
TM
TMY
A0812NK
TABLE DEPTH MASA DERİNLİĞİ
08
16
800 mm
1600 mm
TABLE LENGHT MASA UZUNLUĞU
A0812NK
12
14
16
18
26
28
32
130
160
200
240
1200 mm
1400 mm
1600 mm
1800 mm
2600 mm
2800 mm
3200 mm
1300  mm
1600 mm
2000 mm
2400 mm
SPECIAL FEATURE ÖZEL ÖZELLİKLER
A0812NK
N

Toplantı Masası:
PORTE S0 TM130
TYPE CODE EXAMPLES TİP KODU ÖRNEKLERİ
44
COLOURS & MATERIALS RENKLER VE MALZEMELER
      3101 3153 3241 4598, Real Oak
Laminate
Laminat
4599, Dark Oak
      RAL 7021 SATIN 3101
Metal Finish
Metal Yüzey
WORKSTATION ÇALIŞMA MASASI
Tabletop: Selected laminates on 18mm chipboard
Cable Tray & Grommet: Epoxy painted steel
Legs & Frame: Epoxy painted steel
Side Cabinet: Melamine with ABS edge banding
Side Cabinet Handle: Epoxy painted steel
Masaüstü: 18mm sunta üzerine seçili laminatlar
Kablo Tavası & Kapağı: Epoksi boyalı çelik
Ayak & İskelet: Epoksi boyalı aluminyum
Yan Dolap: ABS kenar bantlı melamin
Yan Dolap Kulp: Epoksi boyalı çelik
5
TYPOLOGY TİPOLOJİ
PORTE S1 A0812N
L: 1200 mm / 47.24 inch
D: 800 mm / 31.50 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch
PORTE S1 A0818NK
L: 1800 mm / 70.87 inch
D: 800 mm / 31.50 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch
PORTE S1 A0818N
L: 1800 mm / 70.87 inch
D: 800 mm / 31.50 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch
PORTE S1 A0812NK
L: 1200 mm / 47.24 inch
D: 800 mm / 31.50 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch
PORTE S1 A0814NK
L: 1400 mm / 55.12 inch
D: 800 mm / 31.50 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch
PORTE S11 A0816NK
L: 1600 mm / 62.99 inch
D: 800 mm / 31.50 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch
PORTE S1 A0816N
L: 1600 mm / 62.99 inch
D: 800 mm / 31.50 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch
PORTE S1 A0814N
L: 1400 mm / 55.12 inch
D: 800 mm / 31.50 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch
PORTE S1 SINGLE DESK SERIES PORTE S1 TEKLİ MASA SERİSİ
-Single desk
-No tabletop grommet
-Tek çalışma masası
-Masa üstü kablo kapağı yok
PORTE S1 SINGLE DESK WITH CABLE COVER SERIES PORTE S1 KABLO KAPAKLI TEKLİ MASA SERİSİ
-Single desk
-Tabletop grommet
-Tek çalışma masası
-Masa üstü kablo kapağı
6
TYPOLOGY TİPOLOJİ
PORTE S0 C0814LK
L: 1400-1643 mm / 55.12-64.69 inch
D: 800-1205 mm / 31.50-47.44 inch
H: 740 mm / 29.13 inch